40. Leibrunnelischiessen 2022

Gruppenrangliste Ordonnanz

Rang

Resultate
Gruppe Einzel

467

97

96

93

91

90
467

97

95

93

91

91
465

96

96

92

92

89
464 96 96 95 89 88
462 96 93 91 91 91
456 94 9393 88 88
456 94 9292 89 89
455 94 93 92 89 87
452 96 92 90 89 85
451 94 93 90 89 85
450 9592 90 87 86
450 9392 92 90 83
447 94 92 90 87 84
445 988987 87 84
445 9190 89 88 87
444 919089 88 86
442 939291 85 81
441 96 89 89 88 79
441 94 89 87 86 85
441 92 89 88 87 85
441 9190 89 87 84
440 92 89 88 87 84
438 9392888778
438 93 91 88 85 81
437 90 90 87 85 85
436 939186 84 82
436 939089 83 81
435 9189898779
433 91918584 82
432 93 88 85 84 82
432 92 90 88 82 80
431 9392907878
431 91 89 84 84 83
431 90 88 88 83 82
430 90 88 86 85 81
428 90 89 84 83 82
428 90 88 87 86 77
427 90 89888278
422 89 84 83 83 83
421 9089887975
a7 89 89 87 85 67
416 8888828078
414 8984818080

TS

475

472

470

478
486
477
478
474
466
465
472
465
462
445
468
456
449
476
457
470
450
464
474
446
460
479
468
454
473
455
471
446
470
463
450
461
450
452
457
437
445
442
456

Gruppe

Hasleren+1
Huber

Hotz

Réllin

Reichlin

Réllin

Simon Gfeller
Réthlisberger
Réthlisberger
Imeri
Aeschbacher
Eicher
Reckolder-Benzen D
Leibundgut
Uldry

Pliss

Pliss

Vogel
Schibachnolli
Wandfluh
Ziirichsee
Tiefmatt D
Der grosse Huu
Amazonas
Diegtertal
Kirchbiihl
Mundi
Walensee
Ballenbiihl
Gugen 1
Kreuzegg
Fischbachli
Soleil

St. Martin 2
Risiko
Morgete
Antonius

Top Five
Oberst-Kiinzli
Sodhubel 1
Pragelschnéagga
Graustein
Trueberbuebe
Oristal 1
Burg-Goskon 1
Johanniter
Buochserhorn
Roggen
Schlossberg
Milan

Eital
Brunnbach
Rabluus
Wartenfels 1
Miira
Sodhubel 2
Gallus
Begutenalp

Ort

Unterégeri

Thomas

Josef

Benno

Dario

Terry

Heimisbach

Bruno

Hans

Florian Mergim
Philipp

Dieter

Walterswil SO
Kevin

René

Willi

Flavia

Daniel

Amden

Leibstadt
Wadenswil
Oberbuchsiten
Ried-Muotathal
Hagendorf-Rickenbach
Zunzgen-Tenniken
Affoltern im Emmental
Boningen

Amden
Gysenstein
Obererlinsbach
Amsteg

Melchnau
Riiegsaui. E.
Laupersdorf
Brunnen-ingenbohl
Wangenried
Matzendorf
Malters
Murgenthal-Balzenwil
Safenwil
Muotathal
Welschenrohr
Trub i/E.

St. Pantaleon
Obergdsgen
Wadenswil
Buochs
Balsthal-Klus
Wikon

Kriens

Tecknau

Rohr

Wolfwil

Lostorf
Miimliswil-Ramiswil
Safenwil

Wangen b.Olten
Erlinsbach

1961
1955
1980

2006 U17
2006 U17

1978
1971
1999
1996
1946

1990
1953
1963
1992
1961

mm »n m

sV

< mwmw<m

Verein

Schiitzen Agerital-Morgarte
Stgw-57/03

Stgw-57/03

Stgw-57/03

Stgw-57/03

Stgw-57/03
Schiitzengesellschaft
Stgw-57/03

Stgw-57/03

Stgw-57/03

Stgw-57/03

Stgw-57/03
Feldschiitzen
Stgw-57/03

Stgw-57/03

Stgw-57/03

Stgw-57/03

Stgw-57/03

Schiitzen
Schiessverein
Schiitzenverein
Schiitzenverein
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiessverein
Feldschiitzen
Militdrschiitzen
Schiitzen
Feldschiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
SG Amsteg-Erstfeld
Schiitzen

Schiitzen Rilegsau
Schiitzenverein
Militarschiessverein
Infanterie Schiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzenverein
Sportschiitzen
Feldschiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzenverein
Wehrverein
Wehrverein
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzen
Wartenfelsschiitzen
Schiitzen Guldental
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft

300.-

200.-

150.-

100.-
70.-
5PK
5PK
4 PK
4 PK
3 PK
3 PK
1PK
1PK
1PK
1PK
1PK
1PK
1PK
1PK
1PK
1PK
1PK
1 PKNZ
1 PKNZ
1 PKNZ



marku
Hervorheben


44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

413
407
403
403
402
398
398
396
392
382
353
350

9187817975
8982797978
9280797775
90 87 86 82 58
8880797877
8984 78 78 69
87 84 8278 67
8583 817869
8079787877
8480737372
75747168 65
8582767532

449
448
435
427
433
430
456
439
455
420
410
371

Adler

Gugen 3
Gugen 2
Berg-Gau 57er
Wisenberg 2
Scharfschiitz
Balmegg
Dossi 1
Leibriinneli 1
Leibriinneli 4
Leibriinneli 3
Stille Hoffnung

Kriens
Obererlinsbach
Obererlinsbach
Egerkingen
Wisen

Kaisten

Balm b. Messen
Gretzenbach
Niedererlinsbach
Niedererlinsbach
Niedererlinsbach
Fulenbach

Wehrverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzen
Schiitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzenbund
Schiitzenbund
Schiitzenbund

SG Fulenbach-Kappel SGKF



